v Two( 2) dubs of all TV and/ or radio advertising

PRICING

a)  The TLC shall pay SGT a licensing and sponsorship marketing support fee( the' Fee")
for the Game equal to two and one-half percent( 2 5%) of actual sales, provided that

the total Fee will not exceed six hundred thirty thousand dollarff$630,000 00),,  ,

b) The TLC shall allocate eight hundred twenty-four thousand nine hundred dollars
824,90000) ( hereinafter, the " Goods and Services Fee") foi one thousand tout

hundred sixty ( 1, 460) merchandise prize packs, as such prize packs are more fully
described in  " Merchandise and Trip Specifications"  below  ( hereinafter,  the

Merchandise Prize Packs") at five hundred sixty-five dollars ($ 565.00) each, For

clarity, the TLC shall only pay for Merchandise Prize Packs that are actually fulfilled
and the maximum Goods and Services Fee is $ 824,Q 04n the event more than

1, 460 Merchandise Prize Packs are claimed, of a Merchandise Prize Pack is not

[...]

c)  The T.LC shall allocate thirty-three thousand sixty dollar.    iereinafter,

the" Experiential Prize Fee") toi toui ( 4) experiential( tri prizes, as sucth prizes are

more fully described in " Merchandise Prize Packs and Trip Prize Specifications"
below ( the" Trip Prizes") at six thousand two hundred dollars($ 6,200 00) each, plus

tax withholdings of two thousand sixty-five dollars($ 2,065. 00) for each Trip Prize to
be withheld and paid by the TLC

METROD OF WINNING TRIP PRIZES AND MERCHANDISE PRIZE PACKS

The Trip Prizes and Merchandise Prize Packs will be awarded by promotional second-